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Beverages
Co� ee
Juice
Individual Juices
Hot Tea (Assorted Flavors)
Iced Tea
Fruit Punch 
Lemonade
Pineapple Ginger Ale Punch
Soft Drinks
Bottled Water
Powerade
Monster Energy Drinks

$19.50 per gall. 
$20.00 per gall.
$3.00 each
$2.50 each 
$18.00 per gall. 
$18.00 per gall. 
$18.00 per gall. 
$18.50 per gall. 
$1.50 per unit 
$1.50 per unit 
$3.00 per unit 
$3.50 per unit

Break Items
Butter Croissants 
Assorted Bagels 
Assorted Scones 
Fresh Jumbo Mu�  ns 
Fruit Yogurt 
Croissant Sandwiches - Ham & Swiss 
Buttermilk  Biscuit Sandwich 
(Ham & Swiss and/or Sausage & Cheddar) 
Brownies 
Cookies Regular 
Cookies Large 
Candy Bars 
Party Mix 
Individual Trail Mix 
Fresh Whole Fruit 
Sliced Seasonal Fruit 
Deluxe Trail Mix Bar

$21.00 doz. 
$25.00 doz. 
$25.00 doz. 
$24.00 doz. 
$24.00 doz. 
$1.75 each 
$5.95 each 

$20.00 doz. 
$16.00 doz.
$20.00 doz. 
$1.50 each 
$7.50 per lb. 
$1.75 each 
$1.75 each 
$3.15 per person 
$3.75 per person 

Beverages

Food & Beverage Service
A La Carte Menu


