

## Food & Beverage Service A La Carte Menu

## **Beverages**

Coffee \$19.50 per gall. Juice \$20.00 per gall. Individual Juices \$3.00 each Hot Tea (Assorted Flavors) \$2.50 each Iced Tea \$18.00 per gall. Fruit Punch \$18.00 per gall. Lemonade \$18.00 per gall. Pineapple Ginger Ale Punch \$18.50 per gall. Soft Drinks \$1.50 per unit **Bottled Water** \$1.50 per unit \$3.00 per unit Powerade Monster Energy Drinks \$3.50 per unit

## **Break Items**

Butter Croissants	\$21.00 doz.
Assorted Bagels	\$25.00 doz.
Assorted Scones	\$25.00 doz.
Fresh Jumbo Muffins	\$24.00 doz.
Fruit Yogurt	\$24.00 doz.
Croissant Sandwiches - Ham & Swiss	\$1.75 each
Buttermilk Biscuit Sandwich	\$5.95 each
(Ham & Swiss and/or Sausage & Cheddar)	
Brownies	\$20.00 doz.
Cookies Regular	\$16.00 doz.
Cookies Large	\$20.00 doz.
Candy Bars	\$1.50 each
Party Mix	\$7.50 per lb.
Individual Trail Mix	\$1.75 each
Fresh Whole Fruit	\$1.75 each
Sliced Seasonal Fruit	\$3.15 per person
Deluxe Trail Mix Bar	\$3.75 per person



